
4.08.2022 AM

9:00 Cursa 1 K1 B J II 1000m Seria 1
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 3 CSS Galati Ursachi Matei 2008 4:39.750

2 9 CSS Gloria Arad Gherman Ionut 2008 4:43.526

3 8 CS Olimpia Bucuresti Pogribnai Alexandru 2008 4:46.208

4 5 CSM Arad Fratu Serban 2008 4:50.392

5 4 CSS Orsova Zapalia Rares 2008 4:50.721

6 2 CSL Siretu Cosmesti Rosu Andrei  2007 4:53.504

7 6 CSS 1 Timisoara Jitarasu Alexandru 2008 5:04.904

8 1 CSS Tulcea Mocanasu Andrei 2008 5:16.798

9 7 CSS Galati Opait Octavian 2008 6:01.041

9:10 Cursa 2 K1 B J II 1000m Seria 2
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 6 LPS Cetate Deva Filimon Alexandru 2007 4:31.207

2 5 ACS Nautic Titani Baban Calin 2009 4:36.208

3 4 CSM Braila Sirbu Florinel 2009 4:39.096

4 8 CSS 6 Bucuresti Diaconescu Sorin 2008 4:39.521

5 3 CSL Siretu Cosmesti Campeanu Fanica 2007 4:43.547

6 9 CSS Orsova Spoiala George 2007 4:51.699

7 7 CSS 1 Timisoara Bociu Luca 2008 4:55.496

8 1 CSN Hunedoara  Gheorghet Victor 2009 5:00.804

9 2 CS Farul Constanta Ciobanu Matei 2007 5:27.664

9:20 Cursa 3 K1 B J II 1000m Seria 3
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CSS Alexandria Untesu Emanuel 2009 4:42.554

2 3 CSS 1 Timisoara Pescar Andrei 2007 4:47.077

3 2 CSS Orsova Gemanar Sebastian 2008 4:55.845

4 7 CSS Orsova Jitea Aurelian 2007 5:09.335

5 4 CSM Arad Boitiu Marian 2009 5:13.801

6 6 CSM Danubiu Tulcea Panica Denis 2007 5:26.664

7 8 CS Olimpia Bucuresti Manea Victor 2009 6:04.526

9:30 Cursa 4 K1 B J II 1000m Seria 4
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 8 CSM Arad Kisvardai Spier Tibor 2007 4:28.534

2 5 CSS Gloria Arad Toc Lucas 2007 4:31.765

3 9  CS Simared One Rafael 2008 4:33.861

4 7 CSS Orsova Rotundu Titus 2008 4:52.947

5 6 CSS 1 Timisoara Olaru Eduard 2008 4:56.293

6 4 CSS Orsova Barbulescu Gabriel 2008 5:09.536

7 3 CS Nautic Club Farul Constanta Sorescu Andrei  2009 5:16.939

8 2 CSN Hunedoara Banaru Sabin 2009 5:52.427

9:40 Cursa 5 C1 F J II 500m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 7 CSS Galati Costeanu Andra 2007 stg 2:54.945

2 3 CSS Orsova Stelea Daniela 2008 stg 2:58.414

3 8 CSN Nautic Banat Neciuviter Maria 2009 stg 3:02.163

4 6 CS Olimpia Bucuresti Grigore Andreea 2009 dr 3:48.796

5 4 CSS Galati Chirciu Irina 2008 dr 3:51.102

6 5 CSM Pitesti Stancu Sara 2007 stg 5:33.882
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10:00 Cursa 6 C1 B J II dr 1000m Seria 1
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 8 CS LT Dabuleni Gherlan Eduard 2008 5:08.905

2 5 CSS Tulcea Calin Robert 2007 5:10.871

3 4 CSM Braila Mures Bogdan 2008 5:12.068

4 2 CS LT Dabuleni Staicut Daniel 2008 5:31.366

5 3 CSS Orsova Curelusa Ruben 2007 5:32.341

6 6 CSN Nautic Banat Pintea Daniel 2009 5:51.525

7 9 CSS Tulcea Munteanu Ianis 2009 6:10.829

8 7 CSM Dunarea Galati Balauta Chiriac 2009 6:50.288

10:10 Cursa 7 C1 B J II dr 1000m Seria 2
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 2 CS LT Dabuleni Uciu Luca 2007 5:03.087

2 6 CSM Danubiu Tulcea Chilug Vlad 2007 5:09.408

3 4 CSS Tulcea Boboc Sebastian 2007 5:09.729

4 5 CSN Nautic Banat Railean Teodor 2009 5:23.139

5 9 CS LT Dabuleni Toc Catalin 2009 5:51.754

6 3 CSM Dunarea Galati Serafimcianu George 2008 5:54.142

7 8 CSS.Orsova Baran Constantin 2007 6:30.272

8 7 CSM Pitesti Ungureanu Bogdan 2009 6:57.547

10:20 Cursa 8 C1 B J II st 1000m Seria 1
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 7 CSS Galati Zimbilschi Dragos 2007 5:01.240

2 6 CSS Tulcea Verbinschi Lorenzo 2007 5:03.390

3 8 CS LT Dabuleni Fecu Eduard 2007 5:04.180

4 4 CSN Nautic Banat Caramov Timur 2007 5:13.850

5 3 CSM Danubiu Tulcea Geileanu Rares 2009 6:10.410

6 5 CSM Dunarea Galati Pemu Iulian  2009 6:23.480

10:30 Cursa 9 C1 B J II st 1000m Seria 2
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CS LT Dabuleni Cioara Ionut 2008 5:09.375

2 7 CSN Nautic Banat Costas Cristian 2009 5:14.954

3 4 CS Farul Constanta Arama Viorel 2008 5:40.364

4 3 CSS Orsova Sarcina Daniel 2007 5:48.660

5 6 CSM Dunarea Galati Anghel Giorgian 2009 6:35.455

10:40 Cursa 10 K1 F J II 500m Seria 1
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 3 CS Farul Constanta Soric Nicoleta 2007 2:32.398

2 4 Triumf Bucuresti Nastase Bianca 2008 2:38.742

3 5 CSS Alexandria Marcu Bianca 2007 2:41.506

4 6 CSL Siretu Cosmesti  Bizau Maria 2007 2:46.919

5 7 LPS Cetate Deva Bilc Naomi 2008 2:59.011

6 8 CS Olimpia Bucuresti Gheorghe Georgiana 2009 3:01.970

9 CS Simared Hajtajer Sarah 2009 DNS

10:45 Cursa 11 K1 F J II 500m Seria 2
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 4 CSS Alexandria Istratescu Bianca 2008 2:19.630

2 8 LPS Cetate Deva Muresan Andreea 2008 2:25.603

3 5 CS Farul Constanta Denise Anne Marie 2007 2:36.773

4 3 Triumf Bucuresti  Constantin Denisa 2007 2:39.563

5 6 CSL Siretu Cosmesti Tanasa Alexandra 2008 2:42.487

6 7 CSS Orsova Jitea Elena 2008 2:55.498

7 9 CS Olimpia Bucuresti Baran Crina 2008 3:07.393
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10:50 Cursa 12 K1 F J II 500m Seria 3
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 7 CSN Nautic Banat Rosioru Arina 2007 2:28.524

2 2 LPS Cetate Deva Pirva Roxana 2008 2:32.522

3 4 LPS Cetate Deva Popa Teodora 2008 2:42.738

4 5 CSL Siretu Cosmesti Chitic Valentina 2008 2:45.345

5 3 CSS Alexandria Tanase Ana Maria 2008 2:46.331

6 6 CSS Alexandria Stamburici Cristina 2007 2:53.319

7 8 CSN Hunedoara Kraiteur Katalina 2008 3:04.649

10:55 Cursa 13 K1 F J II 500m Seria 4
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 2 CS Olimpia Bucuresti Rusu Mihaela 2007 2:32.714

2 8 CSS Alexandria Istrate Ana Maria 2007 2:34.535

3 3 CSS 1 Timisoara Retezan Carla 2008 2:37.421

4 7 LPS Cetate Deva Nastac Antonia 2009 2:41.195

5 4 CSS Orsova Hoha Adina 2008 2:42.855

6 6 CSL Siretu Cosmesti Costandache Beatrice 2009 2:49.789

7 5 CSS Tulcea Rasnoveanu Bianca 2009 2:59.538

11:00 Cursa 14 K1 B J II 1000m SF 1
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 3  CS Simared One Rafael 2008 4:30.772

2 4 ACS Nautic Titani Baban Calin 2009 4:36.629

3 5 CSS Galati Ursachi Matei 2008 4:37.077

4 1 CSS Orsova Spoiala George 2007 4:45.957

5 6 CSS 1 Timisoara Pescar Andrei 2007 4:46.332

6 7 CSS Orsova Rotundu Titus 2008 4:52.196

7 8 CSS Orsova Zapalia Rares 2008 4:53.893

8 9 CSS 1 Timisoara Bociu Luca 2008 4:56.378

9 2 CSM Arad Boitiu Marian 2009 5:42.895

11:10 Cursa 15 K1 B J II 1000m SF 2
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 LPS Cetate Deva Filimon Alexandru 2007 4:33.243

2 4 CSS Gloria Arad Toc Lucas 2007 4:37.357

3 6 CS Olimpia Bucuresti Pogribnai Alexandru 2008 4:42.713

4 3 CSS Orsova Gemanar Sebastian 2008 4:53.176

5 2 CSM Arad Fratu Serban 2008 4:53.663

6 8 CSL Siretu Cosmesti Campeanu Fanica 2007 4:57.251

7 1 CSN Hunedoara  Gheorghet Victor 2009 5:08.566

8 7 CSS Orsova Jitea Aurelian 2007 5:15.643

9 9 CSS Orsova Barbulescu Gabriel 2008 5:18.950

11:20 Cursa 16 K1 B J II 1000m SF 3
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CSM Arad Kisvardai Spier Tibor 2007 4:30.429

2 7 CSS 6 Bucuresti Diaconescu Sorin 2008 4:35.021

3 4 CSS Alexandria Untesu Emanuel 2009 4:40.145

4 6 CSS Gloria Arad Gherman Ionut 2008 4:40.881

5 3 CSM Braila Sirbu Florinel 2009 4:41.463

6 2 CSS 1 Timisoara Olaru Eduard 2008 4:52.405

7 1 CSL Siretu Cosmesti Rosu Andrei  2007 5:08.789

8 8 CSM Danubiu Tulcea Panica Denis 2007 5:22.149

9 9 CSS 1 Timisoara Jitarasu Alexandru 2008 5:22.990
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11:55 Cursa 17 C1 B J II dr 1000m SF
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 4 CSN Nautic Banat Railean Teodor 2009 5:19.730

2 6 CSS Orsova Curelusa Ruben 2007 5:36.110

3 5 CS LT Dabuleni Staicut Daniel 2008 5:40.050

4 3 CS LT Dabuleni Toc Catalin 2009 5:48.640

5 7 CSM Dunarea Galati Serafimcianu George 2008 5:52.480

6 2 CSN Nautic Banat Pintea Daniel 2009 5:54.490

7 8 CSS Tulcea Munteanu Ianis 2009 6:08.560

8 1 CSS.Orsova Baran Constantin 2007 6:36.900

9 9 CSM Dunarea Galati Balauta Chiriac 2009 6:50.470

12:05 Cursa 18 C1 B J II st 1000m SF 
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CSN Nautic Banat Caramov Timur 2007 5:34.671

2 4 CSS Orsova Sarcina Daniel 2007 5:46.648

3 6 CSM Danubiu Tulcea Geileanu Rares 2009 6:04.630

4 2 CSM Dunarea Galati Pemu Iulian  2009 6:24.475

5 3 CSM Dunarea Galati Anghel Giorgian 2009 6:25.437

12:15 Cursa 19 K1 F J II 500m SF 1
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 4 LPS Cetate Deva Muresan Andreea 2008 2:23.928

2 6 LPS Cetate Deva Pirva Roxana 2008 2:28.067

3 5 CS Farul Constanta Soric Nicoleta 2007 2:29.464

4 3 CSS 1 Timisoara Retezan Carla 2008 2:42.499

5 2 CSS Alexandria Tanase Ana Maria 2008 2:43.436

6 7 LPS Cetate Deva Nastac Antonia 2009 2:45.854

7 8 LPS Cetate Deva Bilc Naomi 2008 2:49.941

8 1 CSS Orsova Jitea Elena 2008 2:53.388

9 9 CSS Tulcea Rasnoveanu Bianca 2009 3:04.386

12:20 Cursa 20 K1 F J II 500m SF 2
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CSS Alexandria Istratescu Bianca 2008 2:24.638

2 4 CSS Alexandria Istrate Ana Maria 2007 2:34.319

3 6 CSS Alexandria Marcu Bianca 2007 2:38.464

4 3 LPS Cetate Deva Popa Teodora 2008 2:41.518

5 8 CSL Siretu Cosmesti Tanasa Alexandra 2008 2:43.045

6 7 CSL Siretu Cosmesti Chitic Valentina 2008 2:45.307

7 2 CSL Siretu Cosmesti  Bizau Maria 2007 2:45.656

8 9 CSL Siretu Cosmesti Costandache Beatrice 2009 2:48.089

9 1 CSN Hunedoara Kraiteur Katalina 2008 3:04.267

12:25 Cursa 21 K1 F J II 500m SF 3
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CS Olimpia Bucuresti Rusu Mihaela 2007 00:04:06.33

2 4 CSN Nautic Banat Rosioru Arina 2007 00:04:07.17

3 3 CS Farul Constanta Denise Anne Marie 2007 00:04:13.90

4 6 Triumf Bucuresti Nastase Bianca 2008 00:04:26.58

5 7 Triumf Bucuresti  Constantin Denisa 2007 00:04:26.97

6 2 CSS Orsova Hoha Adina 2008 00:04:30.64

7 8 CSS Alexandria Stamburici Cristina 2007 00:04:31.89

8 9 CS Olimpia Bucuresti Baran Crina 2008 00:04:35.59

1 CS Olimpia Bucuresti Gheorghe Georgiana 2009 00:04:56.57
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4.08.2022 PM

16:30 Cursa 22 K1 B J II 1000m FINAL B
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CSS Orsova Spoiala George 2007 4:32.666

2 4 CSS Gloria Arad Gherman Ionut 2008 4:33.533

3 8 CSM Braila Sirbu Florinel 2009 4:37.807

4 7 CSS 1 Timisoara Pescar Andrei 2007 4:38.313

5 9 CSS 1 Timisoara Olaru Eduard 2008 4:46.133

6 2 CSS Orsova Rotundu Titus 2008 4:46.611

7 3 CSM Arad Fratu Serban 2008 4:47.027

8 1 CSL Siretu Cosmesti Campeanu Fanica 2007 4:51.402

9 6 CSS Orsova Gemanar Sebastian 2008 5:01.695

16:40 Cursa 23 K1 B J II 1000m FINAL A
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 6 CSM Arad Kisvardai Spier Tibor 2007 4.16.324

2 4 LPS Cetate Deva Filimon Alexandru 2007 4.17.171

3 5  CS Simared One Rafael 2008 4.23.892

4 7 CSS Gloria Arad Toc Lucas 2007 4.36.570

5 9 CSS Alexandria Untesu Emanuel 2009 4.36.972

6 8 CSS Galati Ursachi Matei 2008 4.40.645

7 2 CSS 6 Bucuresti Diaconescu Sorin 2008 4.41.893

8 3 ACS Nautic Titani Baban Calin 2009 4.45.581

9 1 CS Olimpia Bucuresti Pogribnai Alexandru 2008 5.06.562

17:00 Cursa 24 C1 F J II 200m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 8 CSS Galati Costeanu Andra 2007 stg 1:02.753

2 4 CSS Orsova Stelea Daniela 2008 stg 1:06.943

3 7 CSN Nautic Banat Neciuviter Maria 2009 stg 1:08.309

DSQ 5 CS Olimpia Bucuresti Grigore Andreea 2009 dr 1:20.301

4 3 CSS Galati Chirciu Irina 2008 dr 1:30.380

5 6 CSM Pitesti Stancu Sara 2007 stg 2:13.619

17:10 Cursa 25 C1 B J II dr 1000m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 4 CS LT Dabuleni Uciu Luca 2007 4:57.549

2 6 CSM Danubiu Tulcea Chilug Vlad 2007 5:00.565

3 5 CS LT Dabuleni Gherlan Eduard 2008 5:02.878

4 7 CSM Braila Mures Bogdan 2008 5:05.456

5 2 CSS Tulcea Boboc Sebastian 2007 5:06.749

6 3 CSS Tulcea Calin Robert 2007 5:10.049

7 8 CSN Nautic Banat Railean Teodor 2009 5:10.276

8 9 CS LT Dabuleni Staicut Daniel 2008 5:37.740

9 1 CSS Orsova Curelusa Ruben 2007 5:44.777

17:20 Cursa 26 C1 B J II st 1000m FINAL
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 5 CSS Galati Zimbilschi Dragos 2007 4:50.507

2 8 CSN Nautic Banat Caramov Timur 2007 4:57.993

3 7 CS LT Dabuleni Fecu Eduard 2007 5:01.420

4 3 CSS Tulcea Verbinschi Lorenzo 2007 5:01.970

5 6 CSN Nautic Banat Costas Cristian 2009 5:08.899

6 4 CS LT Dabuleni Cioara Ionut 2008 5:19.577

7 2 CS Farul Constanta Arama Viorel 2008 5:45.530

8 1 CSS Orsova Sarcina Daniel 2007 5:54.918

9 9 CSM Danubiu Tulcea Geileanu Rares 2009 5:55.243

Pagina 5 din 6



17:30 Cursa 27 K1 F J II 500m FINAL B
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 8 Triumf Bucuresti  Constantin Denisa 2007 2:39.249

2 6 LPS Cetate Deva Popa Teodora 2008 2:41.857

3 9 CSS Orsova Hoha Adina 2008 2:42.897

4 4 Triumf Bucuresti Nastase Bianca 2008 2:43.190

5 2 LPS Cetate Deva Nastac Antonia 2009 2:44.468

6 1 CSL Siretu Cosmesti Chitic Valentina 2008 2:44.679

7 5 CSS 1 Timisoara Retezan Carla 2008 2:44.864

8 3 CSL Siretu Cosmesti Tanasa Alexandra 2008 2:50.602

9 7 CSS Alexandria Tanase Ana Maria 2008 2:53.291

17:35 Cursa 28 K1 F J II 500m FINAL A
Loc Culoar Club Echipaj Timp

1 4 CSS Alexandria Istratescu Bianca 2008 2:22.716

2 5 LPS Cetate Deva Muresan Andreea 2008 2:25.957

3 6 CS Olimpia Bucuresti Rusu Mihaela 2007 2:26.993

4 8 CS Farul Constanta Soric Nicoleta 2007 2:31.120

5 3 LPS Cetate Deva Pirva Roxana 2008 2:32.566

6 7 CSS Alexandria Istrate Ana Maria 2007 2:35.679

7 9 CS Farul Constanta Denise Anne Marie 2007 2:37.898

8 2 CSN Nautic Banat Rosioru Arina 2007 2:38.445

9 1 CSS Alexandria Marcu Bianca 2007 2:53.126
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